MIAX Futures Rulebook Update

The following updates have been made to the MIAX Futures Rulebook:

Chapter	Citation	Purpose
3	3.4.1.	Rule amended to account for Block Trade transactions on Minneapolis HRSW Futures and Options.
50	50.1.15.	Rule added to allow for the execution of Block Trade transactions on Minneapolis HRSW Futures.
51	51.16.	Rule added to allow for the execution of Block Trade transactions on Minneapolis HRSW Options.

These changes are available on the MIAX Futures website at www.miaxglobal.com:

- 1. Click on "Our Markets"
- 2. Scroll down to "Futures" and click on "Rulebooks" for the latest version of the MIAX Futures Rulebook.

If you have any questions or problems accessing the MIAX Futures Rulebook, please contact me at (612) 321-7169 or lcarlson@miaxglobal.com.

Sincerely,

Layne G. Carlson, Secretary

Jaym G.